 RE 92650 Edition: 09.2013, Bosch Rexroth AG
Features
 ▶ Variable axial piston pump of swashplate design for
hydrostatic drives in open circuits.
 ▶ The flow is proportional to the drive speed and displace-
ment.
 ▶ The flow can be infinitely varied by adjusting the
swashplate angle.

By using combination pumps, it is possible to have inde-
pendent circuits without the need for splitter gearboxes.
When ordering combination pumps, the type designations
of the 1st and 2nd pump must be linked by a "+".
Order example:
A1VO035DRS0C100/10BRVB2S51B2S500+
A1VO035DRS0C100/10BRVB2S51000000
A tandem pump consisting of two equal sizes is permissible
without additional supports assuming that the dynamic
mass acceleration does not exceed maximum 10 g
(= 98.1 m/s2).
For combination pumps consisting of more than two
pumps, the mounting flange must be rated for the permis-
sible mass torque.
A
1) Additional through drives are available on request
2) Bosch Rexroth recommends special versions of the external gear
pumps. Please contact us.
1st Pump 2nd Pump
Bosch Rexroth AG, RE 92650/09.2013
18 A1VO series 10 | Axial piston variable pump
Connector for solenoids
Dimensions [mm]
Connector for solenoids
DEUTSCH DT04-2P-EP04
Molded connector, 2-pin, without bidirectional suppressor
diode.
There is the following type of protection with mounted
mating connector:
 ▶ IP67 (DIN/EN 60529) and
 ▶ IP69K (DIN 40050-9)
 ▼ Circuit symbol
 ▼ Mating connector DEUTSCH DT06-2S-EP04
Consisting of DT designation
1 housing DT06-2S-EP04
1 wedge W2S
2 sockets 0462-201-16141
The mating connector is not included in the scope of
supply.
This can be supplied by Bosch Rexroth on request (mate-
rial number R902601804).
ø3
7
68.5
50
36
.7
(2)
(1)
36.7
Changing connector orientation
If necessary, you can change the connector orientation by
turning the solenoid housing.
To do this, proceed as follows:
 ▶ Loosen the mounting nut (1) of the solenoid. To do this,
turn the mounting nut (1) one turn counter-clockwise.
 ▶ Turn the solenoid body (2) to the desired orientation.
 ▶ Retighten the mounting nut.
Tightening torque: 5+1 Nm.
(size WAF 26, 12-sided DIN 3124)
On delivery, the connector orientation may differ from that
shown in the brochure or drawing.
 RE 92650/09.2013, Bosch Rexroth AG
 Axial piston variable pump | A1VO series 10
 Installation instructions